Data current as of: 22-11-2025 02:48

Link to the product: https://sforne.com/chilirose-cr-4160-costume-haut-et-jupe-dinfirmire-sm-p-9939.html

. .

Product description

CR 4160 the elegant and tempting nursing set is a charming and seductive option for those women who want to combine
comfort with sensuality during breastfeeding.

The top is Specifically designed to facilitate breastfeeding. The design is elegant, with lace or embroidery details to add a
touch of sensuality. The girl skirt is a short and flirty skirt that adds a touch of innocence and sweetness to the outfit. It can
have lace details, ruffles or pleats to enhance its charm. It is a comfortable and feminine option that perfectly complements

the nursing top.

The headband is a head accessory that completes the look, adding a touch of style and sophistication to the outfit. The thong
is an intimate garment that complements the outfit, adding a touch of sensuality and eroticism. It can be designed with lace

CHILIROSE - CR 4160 COSTUME
HAUT ET JUPE DINFIRMIERE S/M

Price
Number
Producer code

EAN

or soft, stretchy fabrics for comfort. Tights are another essential element of the outfit.

FEATURES:

e Seductive nurse outfit
¢ The set is made up of:

o Top
o Skirt

o Headband

o Thong

o Stockings
¢ Available in S/M and L/XL

The CHILIROSE brand was created in 2008 and our mission is to offer sensual and exciting lingerie to our customers at a
competitive price. Now in 2022, after 14 years, we are one of the leading exotic lingerie company and we have a large
collection of sleepwear, dresses, robes, corsets, dresses, clothing clubbing and more. Our strict quality control guarantees our

52.68 €
70142940
FETISHID-238897

5902017028556

customers full satisfaction and makes selling a pleasure. We take special care in the selection of our materials and

workmanship. We offer many fantastic new styles regularly and hope to positively surprise you every time.

SIZE GUIDE
SIZE S M L XL XXL
Bust (cm) 85-89 90-94 95-99 100-104 105-10
Underbust (cm) 69-72 73-77 78-81 82-86 87-90

generated by the shopGold


https://sforne.com/chilirose-cr-4160-costume-haut-et-jupe-dinfirmire-sm-p-9939.html

Waist (cm)

68-72

73-77

78-82

83-87

88-93

Hips (cm)

90-94

95-100

101-105

106-111

112-11

generated by the shopGold


http://www.tcpdf.org

