Link to the product: https://sforne.com/chilirose-cr-4160-costume-haut-et-jupe-dinfirmire-sm-p-9939.html



CHILIROSE - CR 4160 COSTUME HAUT ET JUPE DINFIRMIÈRE S/M

Price	52.68 €
Number	70142940
Producer code	FETISHID-238897
EAN	5902017028556

Product description

CR 4160 the elegant and tempting nursing set is a charming and seductive option for those women who want to combine comfort with sensuality during breastfeeding.

The top is Specifically designed to facilitate breastfeeding. The design is elegant, with lace or embroidery details to add a touch of sensuality. The girl skirt is a short and flirty skirt that adds a touch of innocence and sweetness to the outfit. It can have lace details, ruffles or pleats to enhance its charm. It is a comfortable and feminine option that perfectly complements the nursing top.

The headband is a head accessory that completes the look, adding a touch of style and sophistication to the outfit. The thong is an intimate garment that complements the outfit, adding a touch of sensuality and eroticism. It can be designed with lace or soft, stretchy fabrics for comfort. Tights are another essential element of the outfit.

FEATURES:

- · Seductive nurse outfit
- The set is made up of:
 - Top
 - Skirt
 - Headband
 - Thong
 - Stockings
- Available in S/M and L/XL

The **CHILIROSE** brand was created in 2008 and our mission is to offer sensual and exciting lingerie to our customers at a competitive price. Now in 2022, after 14 years, we are one of the leading exotic lingerie company and we have a large collection of sleepwear, dresses, robes, corsets, dresses, clothing clubbing and more. Our strict quality control guarantees our customers full satisfaction and makes selling a pleasure. We take special care in the selection of our materials and workmanship. We offer many fantastic new styles regularly and hope to positively surprise you every time.

	SIZE GUIDE						
SIZE	S	М	L	XL	XXL		
Bust (cm)	85-89	90-94	95-99	100-104	105-10		
Underbust (cm)	69-72	73-77	78-81	82-86	87-90		
			+	+			

Waist (cm)	68-72	73-77	78-82	83-87	88-93
Hips (cm)	90-94	95-100	101-105	106-111	112-11